CLARKSVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

2020 BOARD MEETING DATES

7 2020

Planning Session Regular Meeting
Planning Session Regular Meeting
Planning Session Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting*
Regular Meeting*
Planning Session Regular Meeting

^{*}no April or May Planning Sessions due to COVID-19

Board Approved Revision March 20, 2020

NONDISCRIMINATION POLICY

It is the policy of the Clarksville Community School Corporation not to discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, limited English proficiency, or handicapping condition in its programs or employment policies as required by the Indiana Civil Rights Act (I.C. 22-9.1), Title VI and Title VII (Civil Rights Act of 1964), the Equal Pay Act of 1973, Title IX (Educational Amendments), and Section 504 (Rehabilitation Act of 1973). Any concerns with regard to Section 504/ADA and Title IX, may be directed to the attention of the Superintendent of Schools, 200 Ettel Lane, Clarksville, Indiana 47129. Phone (812) 282-7753.